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Description

200303140001
57130

03/14/2003
02:34:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EASTWOOD
MINI
STORAGE
COMPANY

Sec:5 Twn:19
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200304170002
35810

04/17/2003
02:40:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

31 43 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:31 Pg:43

200304170002
35820

04/17/2003
02:40:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

31 43 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:31 Pg:43

200307010004
12990

07/01/2003
12:41:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LEE BRANCH
LLC

31 43 Lot#:2 Book:31
Pg:43

200307010004
12990

07/01/2003
12:41:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LEE BRANCH
LLC

31 43 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:31 Pg:43

200307010004
12990

07/01/2003
12:41:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LEE BRANCH
LLC

31 43 Lot#:3 Book:31
Pg:43

200307010004
12990

07/01/2003
12:41:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LEE BRANCH
LLC

31 17 Lot#:4 Book:31
Pg:17

200307010004
12990

07/01/2003
12:41:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LEE BRANCH
LLC

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200307010004
12990

07/01/2003
12:41:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LEE BRANCH
LLC

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:S
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200308270005
69980

08/27/2003
10:47:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS COMPASS
BANK

31 130 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:31
Pg:130

200308270005
69990

08/27/2003
10:47:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT COMPASS
BANK

200211130005
65880

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200308270005
69990

08/27/2003
10:47:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT COMPASS
BANK

31 130 200211130005
65880

Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:31
Pg:130
Desc:SEE
INST

200309080006
00760

09/08/2003
02:45:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT COMPASS
BANK

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200309080006
00760

09/08/2003
02:45:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT COMPASS
BANK

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



200309290006
54910

09/29/2003
02:58:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BROOKSTONE
TOWNHOMES
LLC

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200307010004
12960

07/01/2003
12:41:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LEE BRANCH
LLC

31 43 Lot#:2 Book:31
Pg:43

200307010004
12960

07/01/2003
12:41:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LEE BRANCH
LLC

31 17 Lot#:2 Book:31
Pg:17

200307010004
12990

07/01/2003
12:41:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LEE BRANCH
LLC

31 17 Lot#:3 Book:31
Pg:17

200307010004
12990

07/01/2003
12:41:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LEE BRANCH
LLC

Sec:6 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200307010004
12990

07/01/2003
12:41:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LEE BRANCH
LLC

31 17 Lot#:2 Book:31
Pg:17

200307010004
12990

07/01/2003
12:41:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LEE BRANCH
LLC

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200307010004
12990

07/01/2003
12:41:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LEE BRANCH
LLC

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200308270005
69970

08/27/2003
10:47:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

LEE BRANCH
LLC

200307010004
13000

Other:SEE
INST

200309080006
00760

09/08/2003
02:45:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT COMPASS
BANK

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200312050007
92050

12/05/2003
03:12:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS AIG BAKER
EAST VILLAGE
LLC

31 130 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:31
Pg:130


